Type:
Part no.:

Item

10

30

40

50

70

90

100

110

115

120

353

355

360

375

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480

500

ABOP 13-2 (18V)

Part no.

31912104020

32816063000

30901387000

30701318990

31428172000

41701027250

32612084001

31004051000

54113029800

30703054000

40242051000

31506378040

41701118160

31508268010

30103053000

42644018007

42446023000

30109191000

42616006007

41701010054

33403117000

41709005007

63205035010

33763063000

71050300940

Designation

Motor housing

Stop button

Spiral spring

Switch 18V

Air guide ring
Grooved ball bearing
Sealing ring

Fan wheel

Motor

Plug 18V

Pin

Intermediate gear box
Grooved ball bearing
Gearbox housing
Clutch ring

Circlip

Spring washer

Disc

Circlip

Grooved ball bearing
Shaft

Roller

Quick-action chucks

Shaft, toothed Z=9

Quantity
1

1



Type:
Part no.:

Item

510

530

600

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

705

710

720

803

805

850

950

960

970

5000

5010

ABOP 13-2 (18V)

Part no.

33657172009

32408243007

42615090002

30217356000

30904045000

30235024000

33765021000

33663172000

30217357000

30103057020

33665057000

33663173000

42616026005

30109192010

41708017002

32408435000

40612125002

32805233010

30240284000

43074010000

43072013005

43072012001

32119123020

33901131080

71050300940

Designation
Gear-wheel Z=30
Disc

Circlip

Bolt

Leaf spring

Plate

Shaft, toothed Z=8
Gear-wheel Z=21
Bolt

Clutch part
Gear-wheel Z=28
Gear-wheel Z=24
Circlip

Draw key

Ball

Disc

Sealing ring
Switch pushbutton
Cover

Screw

Screw

Screw

Handle

Tool case

Quantity
1

2



Type:
Part no.:

Item

5200

5210

5300

6000

9020

ABOP 13-2 (18V)

Part no.

32119122000

30232050000

33904432000

32160003014

34130054061

71050300940

Designation

Handle

Wire clamp

Case insert

Lubricant tube 0,085 kg

Safety instruction

Quantity
1

2



Type: ABOP 13-2 (18V)
Part no.: 71050300940

7105 03 - ABOP 13-2




